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CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

CHERRY CAKE DONUT

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE

CHOCOLATE ICED CHOCOLATE CAKE DONUT

CHOCOLATE ICED FRIED CINNAMON ROLL

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE

CHOCOLATE ICED CUSTARD FILLED LONG JOHN

WHITE CHOCOLATE  
MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE

Peanut Tree Nut
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GLAZED BOWTIE GLAZED SOUR CREAM DONUT

WHITE ICED RASPBERRY FILLED BISMARK

CHOCOLATE ICED PLAIN CAKE DONUT
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CARAMEL APPLE BISMARK
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GLAZED FRIED CINNAMON ROLL GLAZED YEAST RING

WHOLESALE WHITE ICED CAKE DONUT 
WITH RAINBOW SPRINKLES

WHITE ICED CREME FILLED LONG JOHN  
WITH CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES

CHOCOLATE ICED CREME FILLED LONG JOHN

GLAZED CHERRY DONUT HOLE
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Milk Wheat Egg Soy

GLAZED CHOCOLATE DONUT HOLE

Milk Wheat Egg Soy

GLAZED SOUR CREAM DONUT HOLE

BAKERY ITEMS

Milk Milk MilkMilk Wheat Wheat WheatWheat Egg Egg EggEgg Soy Soy SoySoy

BANANA NUT MUFFIN BERRY MOUNTAIN MUFFIN BLUEBERRY CRUMB MUFFIN CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIN

PeanutTree Nut
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BAKERY ITEMS
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BREAKFAST PIZZA

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

CINNAMON ROLLS CREAM CHEESE ICING STUFFED HASHBROWN

Milk MilkWheat

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%•
Calcium 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
  diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
  depending on your calorie needs.

Iron 0%•

Calories:

Total Fat
 Saturated Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrat e
 Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram:

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300mg
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375mg
30g

2,000 2,500

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 3/4 TBSP (35g)
Servings Per Container 25

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 120

Total Fat  1.5g 3 %

Calories from Fat 15

Saturated Fat 1g 6 %
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 0g 0 %

0 %

Sugars 26g

Cholesterol  5mg 0 %
2 %
9 %Total Carbohydrate 26g

Protein 0g

Sodium  35mg

Vitamin A   0%C alcium     8%•
Iron            6%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
   diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
   depending on your calorie needs.

Vitamin C   0%•

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Hashbrown (106g)
Servings Per Container: About 24

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 270 Calories from Fat  140

Total Fat  16g 25%
25%

3%
31%

8%
12%

Saturated Fat 5g
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 3g
Total Sugars 5g

Cholesterol  10mg

Polyunsaturated Fat 5g
Monounsaturated Fat 5g

Total Carbohydrate 25g

Protein 6g

Sodium  750mg

Calories:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrat e
  Dietary Fiber
Protei n

Calories per gram:

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g
50g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g
63g

2,000 2,500

CINNAMON CHIP MUFFIN

BREAKFAST ITEMS



BREAKFAST ITEMS (COMPONENT SANDWICHES)

HAM SLICES

Milk Wheat Soy

CROISSANT

ALLERGENS

SAUSAGE PATTY

BISCUIT

Milk Wheat Soy

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

EGGS

Milk Egg Soy

WAFFLE SANDWICH

ALLERGENS

Milk Wheat Egg Soy



LUNCH ITEMS

Milk WheatWheat Wheat Egg SoySoy Soy

CHICKEN TENDERSBONELESS HONEY BBQ 
CHICKEN WINGS

BOSCO STICKS

Tree Nut

ALLERGENSALLERGENS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Fact s
Serving Size 68g

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 200 Calories from fat 60

Total Fat  7g 9 %
Saturated Fat 2g 10 %
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 3g

Cholesterol  10mg 3 %
10 %
10 %

11 %
Total Carbohydrate 27g

Protein 7g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Sodium  230mg

Sugars 3g

•
Calcium 0% Iron 8%•

Milk Wheat Soy

CHEESE PIZZA

ALLERGENS

Milk Wheat Soy

SAUSAGE PIZZA

ALLERGENS

Milk MilkMilk Wheat WheatWheat Soy SoySoy

FIVE MEAT PIZZA PEPPERONI PIZZACOMBINATION PIZZA

ALLERGENS ALLERGENSALLERGENS



LUNCH ITEMS (COMPONENT SANDWICHES)

Wheat Soy

BURGER BUNS

ALLERGENS

BURGER PATTY

Milk Wheat Soy

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

CHEESE

Milk Soy

CHICKEN PATTY



LUNCH ITEMS (SAUCES & PRETZEL)

Milk MilkMilk SoySoy

QUESO BLANCO SAUCE SHARP CHEDDAR 
CHEESE SAUCE

SMOKY BACON  
CHEDDAR CHEESE

CHILI SAUCE

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

Milk

JALAPEÑO CHEESE SAUCE

ALLERGENS

Milk Wheat Soy

SOFT PRETZEL

ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1/2 Pretzel (71g)
Serving Per Container 100g

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 170

Total Fat  1g 2 %

Calories from Fat 10

Saturated Fat 0g 0 %
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 1g

Cholesterol  0mg 0 %
6 %

13 %

4 %
Total Carbohydrate 38g

Protein 6g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Sodium  150mg

•
Calcium 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
   diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
   depending on your calorie needs.

Iron 10%•

Calories:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fa t
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrat e
  Dietary Fiber

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

120g
25g
50mg
10mg
0mg
200g
33g

180g
65g
70mg
15mg
0mg
270g
76g

2,000 2,700

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%•
Calcium 6%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
   diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
   depending on your calorie needs.

Iron 0%•

Calories:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrat e
  Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram:

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Fat 9  •  Carbohydrate 4  •  Protein 4

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
3,500mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
3,500mg
375g
30g

2,000 2,500

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1/4 Cup (62g)

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 70

Total Fat  5g 8 %

Calories from Fat 45

Saturated Fat 2.5g 13 %
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 0g 0 %
Sugars 2g

Cholesterol  <5mg 0 %
20 %

2 %

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g
Monounsaturated Fat 2g

Total Carbohydrate 2g

Protein 1g

Sodium  480mg
2 %Potassium  65mg
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MilkMilk

Milk Milk Wheat

WheatWheat

Wheat Wheat

Egg

Soy

SoySoy

Soy Soy

WARMER KETTLE

MACARONI & CHEESE

CHICKEN & DUMPLINGSBROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP LOADED POTATO SOUP

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

Milk Wheat Egg Soy

BEEF & VEGETABLE SOUP

Milk Wheat Egg Soy

BEEF CHILI WITH BEANS

ALLERGENS ALLERGENS

Milk Wheat

BISCUITS

ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 Biscuit (62g)
Serving Per Container 110

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 200

Total Fat

Calories from Fat 81

Saturated Fat 6g 30 %
Trans Fat 0g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 2g

Cholesterol  0mg 0 %
23 %
0 %
9 %

2 %

0 %

Total Carbohydrate 25g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Sodium  540mg
Potassium  0mg

•
Calcium 0% Iron 8%•



Milk Wheat

GRAVY

ALLERGENS

WARMER KETTLE

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1/4 Cup (62g)
Serving Per Container 48

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Calories 100

Total Fat  8g 12 %

Calories from Fat 70

Saturated Fat 2g 10 %
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol  15mg 4 %
10 %

1 %Total Carbohydrate 2g
Protein 2g

Sodium  240mg

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
   diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
   depending on your calorie needs.

Not a significant source of dietary fiber, sugars, 
Vitamin A, Vitamin C, Calcium and Iron.

Calories:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrat e
  Dietary Fiber

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300mg
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375mg
30g

2,000 2,500




